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IInt. ADAC MX Masters Bitche

ADAC MX Masters

Practice Group even numbers

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 9:30:15

Circuit du Martinsthal 1,740 Km

30.08.2025 09:30

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm S$2Tm
(39) Roan VAN DE MOOSDIJK
1 9:36:22.073
2 9:38:36.782 2:14.709 1:02.633 1:12.076
3 9:40:37.210 2:00.428 55.924 1:04.504
4 9:42:42.734 2:05.524 56.380 1:09.144
5 9:45:07.597 2:24.863 1:11.920 1:12.943
6 9:46:56.723 49.855 59.271
7 9:49:01.653 2:04.930 59.110 1:05.820
8 9:50:51.015 1:49.362 49.967 59.395
9 9:52:54.557 2:03.542 59.404 1:04.138
10 9:54:47.450 1:52.893 52.075 1:00.818
11 9:57:02.965 2:15.515 59.305 1:16.210
(169) Victor KROMPHOLTZ
1 9:37:46.689 1:22.812
2 9:40:13.201 2:26.512 1:09.185 1:17.327
3 9:42:38.134 2:24.933 1:04.335 1:20.598
4 9:45:20.439 2:42.305 1:15.065 1:27.240
5 9:47:48.809 2:28.370 1:04.502 1:23.868
6 9:51:48.029 3:59.220 2:38.236 1:20.984
7 9:54:16.567 2:28.538 1:07.850 1:20.688
8 9:56:06.329
(7) Maximilian SPIES
1 9:37:22.053 1:09.719
2 9:39:24.929 2:02.876 57.343 1:05.533
3 9:41:23.383 1:58.454 56.735 1:01.719
4 9:43:18.527 1:55.144 53.967 1:01.177
5 9:45:12.350 1:53.823 51.822 1:02.001
6 9:48:51.626 3:39.276 2:31.473 1:07.803
7 9:50:42.373 51.433 59.314
8 9:53:04.917 2:22.544 1:11.113 1:11.431
9 9:56:39.727 3:34.810 2:29.315 1:05.495
(911) Jordi TIXIER
1 9:36:19.830
2 9:38:35.245 2:15.415 1:02.863 1:12.552
3 9:40:35.425 2:00.180 55.506 1:04.674
4 9:42:44.738 2:09.313 59.793 1:09.520
5 9:44:39.638 1:54.900 53.749 1:01.151
6 9:46:30.807 1:51.169 51.131 1:00.038
7 9:50:28.288 3:57.481 2:35.485 1:21.996
8 9:52:21.655 1:53.367 52.177 1:01.190
9 9:54:12.460 51.624 59.181
10 9:56:39.037 2:26.577 1:07.316 1:19.261
(57) Edvards BIDZANS
1 9:37:26.420 1:10.351
2 9:39:32.351 2:05.931 57.911 1:08.020
3 9:41:34.158 2:01.807 53.529 1:08.278
4 9:43:25.620 50.971 1:00.491
5 9:47:59.688 4:34.068 59.997
6 9:50:40.189 2:40.501 1:16.415 1:24.086
7 9:55:33.024 4:52.835 3:41.802 1:11.033
(131) Cato NICKEL
1 9:35:44.310
2 9:37:56.487 2:12.177 1:00.685 1:11.492
3 9:40:02.486 2:05.999 57.815 1:08.184
4 9:41:57.279 1:54.793 52.246 1:02.547
5 9:43:52.916 1:55.637 54.935 1:00.702
6 9:46:17.010 2:24.094 52.651 1:31.443
7 9:50:44.141 4:27.131 3:07.780 1:19.351
8 9:52:35.848 51.444 1:00.263
(125) Emil WECKMAN
1 9:35:36.896
2 9:37:41.802 2:04.906 55.471 1:09.435
3 9:39:40.875 1:59.073 54.912 1:04.161
4 9:41:35.679 1:54.804 52.983 1:01.821
5 9:43:28.799 1:53.120 51.770 1:01.350
6 9:45:38.330 2:09.531 1:00.178 1:09.353
7 9:47:30.133 1:51.803 50.937 1:00.866

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
8 9:49:23.593 1:53.460 52.419 1:01.041
9 9:51:55.633 2:32.040 1:10.417 1:21.623
10 9:53:47.349 51.374 1:00.342
11 9:56:44.012 2:56.663 1:45.350 1:11.313
(261) Jorgen-Matthias TALVIKU
1 9:36:19.398
2 9:38:31.479 2:12.081 1:00.529 1:11.552
3 9:40:37.956 2:06.477 55.117 1:11.360
4 9:42:30.152 51.230 1:00.966
5 9:44:55.339 2:25.187 1:10.641 1:14.546
6 9:46:47.630 1:52.291 49.661 1:02.630
7 9:51:23.746 4:36.116 3:19.259 1:16.857
8 9:53:22.324 1:58.578 50.120 1:08.458
9 9:56:10.040 2:47.716 1:24.266 1:23.450
(401) Marcel STAUFFER
1 9:37:20.952 1:10.648
2 9:39:19.611 1:58.659 55.158 1:03.501
3 9:41:17.182 1:57.571 54.450 1:03.121
4 9:43:10.587 1:53.405 52.252 1:01.153
5 9:47:17.900 4:07.313 2:55.405 1:11.908
6 9:49:11.316 1:53.416 52.163 1:01.253
7 9:52:50.683 3:39.367 2:27.942 1:11.425
8 9:54:43.548 51.097 1:01.768
(733) Kaarel TILK
1 9:36:26.479
2 9:38:40.452 2:13.973 1:01.287 1:12.686
3 9:40:47.611 2:07.159 58.793 1:08.366
4 9:42:54.921 2:07.310 56.933 1:10.377
5 9:45:00.683 2:05.762 55.186 1:10.576
6 9:46:54.032 1:53.349 51.783 1:01.566
7 9:50:38.561 3:44.529 2:17.554 1:26.975
8 9:52:31.686 1:53.125 51.521 1:01.604
9 9:55:29.635 2:57.949 1:45.998 1:11.951
(227) Vincent GALLWITZ
1 9:37:37.704 1:17.040
2 9:39:45.811 2:08.107 56.906 1:11.201
3 9:41:43.328 1:57.517 54.054 1:03.463
4 9:44:05.264 2:21.936 1:03.743 1:18.193
5 9:46:00.861 1:55.597 53.152 1:02.445
6 9:50:02.183 4:01.322 2:46.226 1:15.096
7 9:51:58.182 1:55.999 52.583 1:03.416
8 9:54:31.001 2:32.819 1:09.781 1:23.038
9 9:56:25.332 1:54.331 52.016 1:02.315
(45) Tomas KOHUT
1 9:37:40.274 1:20.745
2 9:39:55.673 2:15.399 58.878 1:16.521
3 9:41:53.313 1:57.640 54.052 1:03.588
4 9:44:07.119 2:13.806 1:02.497 1:11.309
5 9:46:14.434 2:07.315 54.375 1:12.940
6 9:48:36.580 2:22.146 58.330 1:23.816
7 9:50:31.762 52.593 1:02.589
8 9:52:27.886 1:56.124 53.737 1:02.387
9 9:56:30.511 4:02.625 2:33.123 1:29.502
(101) Vaclav KOVAR
1 9:37:49.434 1:22.829
2 9:40:09.920 2:20.486 1:11.327 1:09.159
3 9:42:10.946 2:01.026 56.493 1:04.533
4 9:44:10.135 1:59.189 54.349 1:04.840
5 9:46:21.668 2:11.533 52.901 1:18.632
6 9:48:17.122 52.165 1:03.289
7 9:52:50.031 4:32.909 3:05.459 1:27.450
8 9:54:46.068 1:56.037 54.099 1:01.938
9 9:57:08.738 2:22.670 54.810 1:27.860
(99) Petr RATHOUSKY
1 9:37:45.666 1:20.550
2 9:39:58.193 2:12.527 59.825 1:12.702
3 9:42:00.391 2:02.198 55.188 1:07.010
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4 9:44:55.319 2:54.928 1:48.112 1:06.816
5 9:47:08.207 2:12.888 1:04.563 1:08.325
6 9:49:22.181 2:13.974 53.602 1:20.372
7 9:52:27.538 3:05.357 1:54.873 1:10.484
8 9:54:23.163 52.933 1:02.692
9 9:56:57.391 2:34.228 1:12.497 1:21.731

(955) Lilian HENRY
1 9:37:33.632 1:13.011
2 9:39:35.436 2:01.804 56.096 1:05.708
3 9:41:35.203 1:59.767 55.528 1:04.239
4 9:43:41.129 2:05.926 1:00.968 1:04.958
5 9:45:39.473 1:58.344 54.654 1:03.690
6 9:48:04.110 2:24.637 1:08.857 1:15.780
7 9:50:17.295 2:13.185 1:06.116 1:07.069
8 9:52:13.009 52.772 1:02.942
9 9:54:21.112 2:08.103 1:02.323 1:05.780
10 9:56:35.086 2:13.974 1:06.027 1:07.947
(437) Martin VENHODA
1 9:35:58.439
2 9:38:13.035 2:14.596 1:02.365 1:12.231
3 9:40:15.717 2:02.682 58.488 1:04.194
4 9:42:21.860 2:06.143 54.616 1:11.527
5 9:45:45.260 3:23.400 2:20.032 1:03.368
6 9:47:44.148 1:58.888 55.974 1:02.914
7 9:50:06.489 2:22.341 1:08.058 1:14.283
8 9:52:03.450 54.024 1:02.937
9 9:55:50.914 3:47.464 2:33.263 1:14.201
(271) Stanislav VASICEK
1 9:35:50.104
2 9:38:11.492 2:21.388 1:05.322 1:16.066
3 9:40:26.685 2:15.193 1:04.184 1:11.009
4 9:42:31.046 2:04.361 57.685 1:06.676
5 9:44:51.016 2:19.970 1:01.286 1:18.684
6 9:46:49.538 1:58.522 53.403 1:05.119
7 9:51:33.748 4:44.210 3:23.318 1:20.892
8 9:53:30.885 53.595 1:03.542
9 9:56:00.300 2:29.415 1:11.117 1:18.298
(163) Yuki OKURA
1 9:37:52.212 1:21.449
2 9:40:07.244 2:15.032 1:00.018 1:15.014
3 9:42:18.534 2:11.290 1:01.509 1:09.781
4 9:44:20.575 2:02.041 55.169 1:06.872
5 9:46:19.127 1:58.552 53.918 1:04.634
6 9:48:25.410 2:06.283 56.812 1:09.471
7 9:50:30.101 2:04.691 54.202 1:10.489
8 9:52:35.090 2:04.989 56.616 1:08.373
9 9:54:32.287 53.442 1:03.755
10 9:56:51.966 2:19.679 1:01.646 1:18.033
(113) Robin LANG
1 9:35:37.634
2 9:37:55.601 2:17.967 1:05.258 1:12.709
3 9:40:06.991 2:11.390 1:01.846 1:09.544
4 9:42:16.068 2:09.077 55.455 1:13.622
5 9:44:14.044 1:57.976 54.277 1:03.699
6 9:47:13.681 2:59.637 1:47.718 1:11.919
7 9:49:11.000 54.047 1:03.272
8 9:51:31.834 2:20.834 1:08.998 1:11.836
9 9:54:49.945 3:18.111 2:03.596 1:14.515
10 9:57:04.552 2:14.607 54.069 1:20.538
(171) Fynn-Niklas TORNAU
1 9:37:24.258 1:10.163
2 9:39:29.013 2:04.755 57.734 1:07.021
3 9:41:34.604 2:05.591 58.097 1:07.494
4 9:43:56.063 2:21.459 1:04.183 1:17.276
5 9:45:59.350 2:03.287 55.092 1:08.195
6 9:48:38.269 2:38.919 1:08.464 1:30.455
7 9:50:37.287 53.891 1:05.127
8 9:54:56.337 4:19.050 3:11.274 1:07.776

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
9 9:56:57.668 2:01.331 55.046 1:06.285
(317) Nico MULLER
1 9:35:37.508
2 9:37:49.913 2:12.405 1:01.402 1:11.003
3 9:39:57.030 2:07.117
4 9:44:25.862 4:28.832 3:14.387 1:14.445
5 9:46:25.602 1:59.740 55.683 1:04.057
6 9:48:26.277 2:00.675 55.598 1:05.077
7 9:52:34.197 4:07.920 2:52.749 1:15.171
8 9:54:53.583 2:19.386 1:02.718 1:16.668
9 9:56:53.144 54.515 1:05.046
(891) Paul ULLRICH
1 9:36:07.915
2 9:38:18.647 2:10.732 59.444 1:11.288
3 9:40:27.312 2:08.665 59.228 1:09.437
4 9:42:28.210 2:00.898 54.911 1:05.987
5 9:44:30.215 2:02.005 55.992 1:06.013
6 9:46:30.139 1:59.924 54.071 1:05.853
7 9:51:39.264 5:09.125 3:58.622 1:10.503
8 9:53:39.116 55.146 1:04.706
9 9:55:38.974 1:59.858 54.617 1:05.241
(241) Leopold LICHEY
1 9:37:29.701 1:11.593
2 9:39:37.448 2:07.747 58.301 1:09.446
3 9:41:46.656 2:09.208 57.735 1:11.473
4 9:44:09.445 2:22.789 1:15.440 1:07.349
5 9:48:19.738 4:10.293 3:00.008 1:10.285
6 9:50:26.593 58.371 1:08.484
7 9:55:12.012 3:37.585 1:07.834
8 9:57:16.701 58.322 1:06.367
(197) Thomas HAAS
1 9:35:21.672
2 9:37:47.482 2:25.810 1:06.643 1:19.167
3 9:40:03.260 2:15.778 1:02.921 1:12.857
4 9:42:09.710 2:06.450 58.535 1:07.915
5 9:44:40.871 2:31.161 1:11.294 1:19.867
6 9:46:46.585 5.714 57.386 1:08.328
7 9:50:11.500 3:24.915 2:09.277 1:15.638
8 9:52:42.492 2:30.992 1:00.824 1:30.168
9 9:55:00.620 2:18.128 1:05.479 1:12.649
10 9:57:23.304 2:22.684 1:11.785 1:10.899
(881) Cedric SCHICK
1 9:37:40.791 1:18.219
2 9:40:16.541 2:35.750 1:03.668 1:32.082
3 9:42:46.191 2:29.650 1:02.832 1:26.818
4 9:45:14.250 2:28.059 1:09.988 1:18.071
5 9:47:25.349 .099 59.832 1:11.267
6 9:53:53.634 6:28.285 5:12.750 1:15.535
7 9:56:04.912 2:11.278 59.066 1:12.212
(67) Lukas HECHTEL
1 9:35:32.810
2 9:38:06.554 2:33.744 1:14.868 1:18.876
3 9:40:28.681 2:22.127 1:02.591 1:19.536
4 9:45:13.213 4:44.532 3:28.625 1:15.907
5 9:47:31.671 2:18.458 1:03.947 1:14.511
6 9:49:47.377 2:15.706 1:02.244 1:13.462
7 9:56:04.697 6:17.320
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